
2022

1 McClure Barretts So. Sat. Dec 4 2021

2 Melones Glory Hole $80 per boat Sat. Jan. 22 2022

3 Don Pedro Sat. Feb. 5 2022

4 Tulloch Sat. Mar. 12 2022

5 Delta Ladds Sat. Apr. 2 2022

6 Clear Lake LaekPort Sat/Sun. May 28-29 2022

7 Delta Ladds Sat. Jun 11 2022

8 Salt Springs Sat. July 9 2022

9 Tulloch Sat. August 6 2022

10 Melones Glory Hole $80 per boat Sat. Sept 24 2022

11 Hogan $80 per boat Sat. Oct 8 2022

12 Delta Ladds Sat. Nov 5 2022

#1 2023 McClure Barrets So. Sat. Dec 3 2022
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